
KF00491

Country of origin
D Alkaline Batteries - blister card 2
China

12000 mAhCapacity:
1.5Vvoltage:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Power - Alkaline Batteries

KF number
Description

WEEE
CE

Legislations:

GENERAL INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

85065090

27-05-04-01

Intrastat number

Eclass

26111710Unspcs

85065090Customs code



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing
process variations.

570583100491
7

Barcode
Pack 2

2

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

0,269KG

Packaging contents: 3,4 cm

8,5 cm
12 cm

570600200491
0

Barcode
10 x Pack 2

20

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

2,767KG

Packaging contents: 15,8 cm

19,1 cm
9 cm

570600300491
9

Barcode
8 x 10 x Pack 2

160

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

22,636KG

Packaging contents: 33,2 cm

39,8 cm
19,8 cm

570802900491
1

Barcode
24 x 8 x 10 x Pack 2

3840
Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents:


